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Agriculture

Agricultural Engineering

Ray Shawl Papers, 1890, 1905-1958, 1961-1966

Box 1:

Biographical, 1955
Class of 1915 photos, 1940
Publications, 1926, 1930-33, 1936, 1939, 1942-48
Correspondence, 1913, 1916, 1919, 1921-29
1930-39
1940-49
1950-52, 1955-58
(see motion pictures on agricultural engineering topics, 1942, 1944,
1946, 1953)
Bibliographies, 1905-35
Newspaper clippings and statements on agriculture, Sept.-Dec. 1924
Ray Shawl Assembly Hall Photographs, 1961-66
(35mm. color kodachrome, Agfachrome, and Ektachrome slides)

Date No.
161 29 Scaffolding
Undated Stadium from South
2/61 2 Stadium from South
3 Assembly Hall
5 AH Scaffolding
8 AH Scaffolding
4/61 3 AH Scaffolding & Roof Forms
4 " "
5 " "
7
10 " "
11 AH Scaffolding
20 AH & Scaffolding
4/61 4 AH & Scaffolding
5/61 5 Roof Forms
7 "
9 "
10 "
13 Scaffolding
14 Roof Forms
19 Roof Forms
20 Roof Forms
6/61 9 Scaffolding

Undated Roof Forms
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10/61

11/61

12/61

8/5/23

Date
10/61

6/62
10/62
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No.

12
13
14
15
16
17
20
22
23
24
25
26

19

Pouring Roof Cover on Forms

Pouring Roof Cover on Forms

Trestle removed; black roof
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2/63

3/63
4/63

4/63

Undated
Undated
4/63

6/63

8/5/23

2N
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Roof overhang & Windows
White Roof & Snow

White Roof & Snow
Carsin Parking Lot
Lighted Windows at Night

Interior Roof
Interior Roof & lighting catwalk
| ce Show

"Architects Dream." Roof and Double Exposure
Interior Roof and Lighting
Concert Band on Stage

Interior Roof and Light Circle

|ce Show

Interior Roof

|ce Show

Commencement View of Floor
Interior Roof
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Date No.
6/63 19 Commencement View of Floor
20 " " "
22 Two Guards at Entrance
7/63 1 Commencement
4 Exterior Roof
5 Outside Balcony
6 Religious Service
8 Crowd in Lobby
9 Balcony Exhibit Area
10 Crowd in Lobby
11 Religious Service
13 Crowd in Lobby
14 Outside West Entrance
15 White Roof
9/66 17 Exterior with Clouds
20 Exterior With Clouds
10/71 11 Aeria view of dam
36 Aeria view of Illinois Prairie
37 Aerial View of University & Champaign
Box 2:

Manuscripts, ca.  1915-17
1920-29
1930-35
1936-39
1940-45
1946-47, 1949-50, 1952, 1954-57
Student Papers, Farm Mechanics courses, ca. 1913, 1924, 1928, 1938
ASAE Committee Reports
Tractor Studies, 1927-31
Convention Programs, 1927, 1932, 1935, 1937-39, 1941-43, 1945-50, 1953
Committee on Row Crop Management Research & Reports, 1930-33
Accidents, 1939-42
Agricultural Implement Dealers & Manufacturers Associations; Meetingsand Programs, 1935-37, 1943-45; 19!
Air Cleaners, 1921-35
Anti-freeze, 1934-35
Balers & Binders, 1915-46
Census: Horses & Autos, 1925-26
Combines, 1918, 1933, 1940, 1943, 1948
Corn Borer Control, 1926-30
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Machinery Use & husking
Corn Pickers, 1926-29, 1941-47, 1952-53
Corn Picker Maintenance Manual, ca. 1945-46
Corn Pickers & Huskers Literature, 1926-53
Corn Pickers Photographs, 1944-48
Corn Planters, 1910-11, 1916, 1928, 1937-38, 1948, 1954
Dauberman Day, July 31, 1941
High Compression Tractor
Diesel Engines, 1936-45
Dynamometers, 1929-38, 1951
Machinery Prices, 1915-27
Plowing Matches, 1910-19, 1942, 1954
Tractor Demonstrations, 1915-19
Plowing Matches
Tractor Operation Data, 1890, 1911-30
Tractors, Selection of in lllinois, ca. 1914-22
Makes & Performance, Survey of Research Data, 1917-20
Wagons, ca. 1915-20



