

The materials listed in this document are available for research at the University of Illinois Archives. For more information, email illiarch@illinois.edu or search http://www.library.illinois.edu/archives/archon for the record series number.

```
8/5/23
Agriculture
Agricultural Engineering
Ray Shawl Papers, 1890, 1905-1958, 1961-1966
```

Box 1:

```
Biographical, 1955
Class of 1915 photos, 1940
Publications, 1926, 1930-33, 1936, 1939, 1942-48
Correspondence, 1913, 1916, 1919, 1921-29
1930-39
1940-49
1950-52, 1955-58
(see motion pictures on agricultural engineering topics, 1942, 1944, 1946, 1953)
Bibliographies, 1905-35
Newspaper clippings and statements on agriculture, Sept.-Dec. 1924
Ray Shawl Assembly Hall Photographs, 1961-66
(35mm. color kodachrome, Agfachrome, and Ektachrome slides)
```

Date	No.		
1/61	29	Scaffolding	
Undated		Stadium from South	
2/61	2	Stadium from South	
	3	Assembly Hall	
	5	AH Scaffolding	
	8	AH Scaffolding	
4/61	3	AH Scaffolding & Ro	of Forms
	4	"	"
	5	"	**
	7	11	**
	10	"	**
	11	AH Scaffolding	
	20	AH & Scaffolding	
4/61	4	AH & Scaffolding	
5/61	5	Roof Forms	
	7	"	
	9	11	
	10	11	
	13	Scaffolding	
	14	Roof Forms	
	19	Roof Forms	
	20	Roof Forms	
6/61	9	Scaffolding	
Undated	-	Roof Forms	
2 manie		110011 011110	

10/61	10 11 12 13 14 15	Pouring Roof Cover on Forms
11/61	33 34 35 36 37 38	" "
12/61	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	"
8/5/23		
<u>Date</u> 10/61	No. 12 13 14 15 16 17 20 22 23 24 25 26	Pouring Roof Cover on Forms
6/62 10/62	6 19	Trestle removed; black roof

	21	Roof overhang & Windows
2/63	17	White Roof & Snow
2 , 30	18	White Roof & Snow
3/63	21	Cars in Parking Lot
4/63	1	Lighted Windows at Night
	2	
	3	
	5	
	6	
	9	n n
	11	
	21	
	22	n n
4/63	1	Interior Roof
	2	Interior Roof & lighting catwalk
	4	Ice Show
	5	
	6	
	7	
	8	
	10	n n
	11	
	12	
	13	
	15	
	17	
Undated		n n
Undated		"Architects Dream." Roof and Double Exposure
4/63	6	Interior Roof and Lighting
	7	Concert Band on Stage
	8	" "
	9	Interior Roof and Light Circle
	10	
	11	
	12	" " " "
	12	Ice Show
	13	Interior Roof
- /	16	Ice Show
6/63	17	Commencement View of Floor
0.15.100	18	Interior Roof
8/5/23		

<u>Date</u>	<u>No.</u>	
6/63	19	Commencement View of Floor
	20	" " "
	22	Two Guards at Entrance
7/63	1	Commencement
	4	Exterior Roof
	5	Outside Balcony
	6	Religious Service
	8	Crowd in Lobby
	9	Balcony Exhibit Area
	10	Crowd in Lobby
	11	Religious Service
	13	Crowd in Lobby
	14	Outside West Entrance
	15	White Roof
9/66	17	Exterior with Clouds
	20	Exterior With Clouds
10/71	11	Aerial view of dam
	36	Aerial view of Illinois Prairie
	37	Aerial View of University & Champaign

Box 2:

```
Manuscripts, ca. 1915-17
1920-29
1930-35
1936-39
1940-45
1946-47, 1949-50, 1952, 1954-57
Student Papers, Farm Mechanics courses, ca. 1913, 1924, 1928, 1938
ASAE Committee Reports
Tractor Studies, 1927-31
Convention Programs, 1927, 1932, 1935, 1937-39, 1941-43, 1945-50, 1953
```

Committee on Row Crop Management Research & Reports, 1930-33

Accidents, 1939-42

Agricultural Implement Dealers & Manufacturers Associations; Meetings and Programs, 1935-37, 1943-45; 195 Air Cleaners, 1921-35

Anti-freeze, 1934-35

Balers & Binders, 1915-46

Census: Horses & Autos, 1925-26

Combines, 1918, 1933, 1940, 1943, 1948

Corn Borer Control, 1926-30

Machinery Use & husking

Corn Pickers, 1926-29, 1941-47, 1952-53

Corn Picker Maintenance Manual, ca. 1945-46

Corn Pickers & Huskers Literature, 1926-53

Corn Pickers Photographs, 1944-48

Corn Planters, 1910-11, 1916, 1928, 1937-38, 1948, 1954

Dauberman Day, July 31, 1941

High Compression Tractor

Diesel Engines, 1936-45

Dynamometers, 1929-38, 1951

Machinery Prices, 1915-27

Plowing Matches, 1910-19, 1942, 1954

Tractor Demonstrations, 1915-19

Plowing Matches

Tractor Operation Data, 1890, 1911-30

Tractors, Selection of in Illinois, ca. 1914-22

Makes & Performance, Survey of Research Data, 1917-20

Wagons, ca. 1915-20